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Latah Economic Development Council

Board of Directors

Ron Landeck

LEDC President
Landeck, Westberg,
Judge & Graham

414 S. Jefferson
Moscow, Id. 83843
883-1505 Fax 883-4593
attorneys@moscow.com

Judy Van Vieet-Mills
LEDC Vice President

Palouse Empire Marketing
1321 Four Mile Road
Viola, Id. 83872

882-2055
pemlegumeturbonet.com

Jack Hill
LEDC Secretary

2568 Moser
Moscow, Id. 83843
883-3261
jmhill@moscow.com

Phil Mack

LEDC Treasurer
Ambassador Auto Service
525 W. 3" Street

P.O. Box 8306

Moscow, Id. 83843

882-2722 Fax 882-2748
pmack@ambassadorauto.com

Shelley Bennett

LEDC Ex-President -

Bennett & Associates

204 S. Main Street

Moscow, Id. 83843

882-9500 Fax 883-3812
sbennett@moscowrealestate.com

Barbara Richardson-Crouch
LEDC Executive Director
Latah Economic Development
121 Sweet Ave.

Moscow, Id. 83843

885-2832 Fax 885-3803
ede@moscow.com

Joel Plaskon

City of Moscow

P.O. Box 9203
Moscow, Id. §3843
883-7011 Fax 883-7008

iplaskon@ci.moscow.id.us

Ivar Nelson

University of Idaho Press
P.O. Box 444416
Moscow, Id. 83843
885-3302 Fax 885-3301

inelson{@uidaho.edu

B.J. Swanson

Bank of Pullman

P.O. Box 8879
Moscow, Id. 83843
882-0809 Fax 882-0633
biswan@moscow.com

Lee Gibbs

Zion’s Bank

105 South Main Street
Moscow, Id. 83843
882-4581 Fax 883-5524

Jeff Martin

Gritman Medical Center
700 South Main Street
Moscow, Id. 83843
883-2220 Fax 882-6186

Mike Thomason

Avista Utilities

411 South Main Street
Moscow, Id. 83843
883-3712 Fax 882-6186

s3151g@zionsbank.com jeff. martin@gritman.org mthomason@avistacorp.com
Jim Wallace Caroline Nilsson-Troy Paul Kimmell

Ret. City of Moscow

2780 Mountain View Road
Moscow, Id. 83843
882-3975
lwallace@moscow.com

U of I Office of Development
P.O. Box 443201

Moscow, Id. 83844-3201
885-5760 Fax 885-4483
cnilsson@uidaho.edu

Moscow Chamber of Comm.
411 South Main Street

P.O. Box 8936

Moscow, Id. 83843
882-1800 Fax 882-6186
pik@moscowchamber.com




Robin Woods

Anatek Labs

1282 Alturus Drive
Moscow, Id. 83843
883-2839 Fax
robin@anateklabs.com

Jack Nelson

County Appointee
Latah County

522 South Adams
Moscow, Id. 83843
882-8580 Fax 883-2280
inelson@latah.id.us

JoAnn Mack
Chamber Appointee

824 Park Drive

Moscow, Id. 83843
882-7547 Fax 882-2031
joann.mack(@verizon.com

Michelle Fuson

Latah County

P.O. Box 8086
Moscow, Id. 83843
882-8580 Fax 883-7225
pb@]latah.id.us

Joanne Reece

U of I Facility Management
P.O. Box 442281

Moscow, Id. 83844-2281
885-5146 Fax 885-5748
joanner(@uidaho.edu

Darrin French

Verizon

122 West E Street
Moscow, Id. 83843
883-0211
darin.french@verizon.com




